

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 20634/2009 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2009 in WP No.
6146/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

B.M.S.MAHAVIDYALAYA & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBHASH RAHANGDALE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for direction/permission to file SLP/ condonation
of delay)

Date: 09/12/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
For Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kant, Adv.
For Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
For Mr. S.K. Sabharwal ,Adv

Mr. Shankar Divate ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.12.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master