

Mr. Niraj Sharma, adv.

Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Inderjeet Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Vibudhendra Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Yogmaya Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Michael, adv.

Mr. Shree Prakash Sinha, adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R. Venkatramni, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Wahid Hussain, Adv.

Ms. Geeta Luthra, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jatin Sehgal, Adv.

Mr. Prabal Bagachi, Adv.

Mr. Tapan Trivedi, Adv.

...3/-
-3-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

All the matters shown in Item No. 6 today, i.e. on 16th February, 2010 are adjourned.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Mithlesh Gupta)
Court Master