

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 29-30/2010 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Civil) No(s).35520/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2009 in WP No. 6146/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

ARYAN FOUNDATION TRUST & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBHASH RAHANGDALE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for FURTHER DIRECTION and exem. from filing
O.T. and office report)

Date: 23/06/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K.Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Mr. Ravi Kant, Adv.
Mr. Amitabh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik,Adv.
Ms. Ekta Kadian, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal ,Adv

Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Shankar Divate ,Adv

Mr. Shanti Kumar Jaisani, Adv.
Mr. Bhakti Pasrija, Adv.
Mr. Kamalkant Tripathi, Adv.
Ms.Anu Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Shekhar Kumar ,Adv
Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan ,Adv

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

After arguing the applications for sometime, learned
counsel for the applicants submits that these applications
may be taken up for consideration along with the main matter
which is fixed for hearing on 20th July, 2010.

List these applications along with the main matter on
20.7.2010.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master